
Dates for your diary – so far… 
Saturday 10th January Saturday Tuition recommences  

Friday 23rd January CSMA Choir to Park Hill 1.15-3.15 NS 

Tuesday 27th January  Year 6 Parent and Child SATs Information 
Evening 

Year 6 
4-5.15 in hall 

Friday 30th January Dance Workshop 26 pupils from yr 5 pm 

Monday 2nd February Y4 Chocolate Workshop  Y4  

Wednesday 4th February  Teaching & Learning Committee Governor’s 
meeting 

6.30pm 

9th – 15th February Children’s Mental Health Week  

Tuesday 10th February International Mother Language Day x 10 pupils 
to the Town Hall 

6-8pm 

Thursday 12th February CSMA Choir to Park Hill 10-12 NS 

16th – 20th February HALF TERM  

Monday 23rd February Back to school All 8.45am 

Wednesday 25th February School Business Committee Governor meeting 6.30pm 

Thursday 26th February Individual and Class photographs day All  

Monday 2nd March National Offer Day – secondary school  

Monday 2nd March Parent and child learning review evening 1 3.40-6.30pm 

Tuesday 3rd March Parent and child learning review evening 2 3.40-6.30pm 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day – pupils wear pyjamas  

Thursday 5th March Year 5 & 6 to Waterstones author talk Yr 5 & 6 am 

Thursday 5th March Pyjamarama Disco  

Friday 6th March The Biggest Ever Football session  - please wear 
own football kit or school PE kit to school 

All day 

Sunday  8th March International Women’s Day – ‘Give to Gain’  

Monday 9th March Science Enrichment Day  All 

9th – 13th March Science Week  

Tuesday 10th March Yr 6 Ecology Trip to Wakehurst  

Tuesday 10th March CSMA Choir to Fairfield Halls 10-12 NS 

Thursday 12th March Yr 4 & 3 to Waterstones – author talk Yr 3&4 am 

Tuesday 17th March CSMA Junior Festival rehearsal and performance 10-12  
6pm 

Wednesday 18th March Full Governing Board Meeting 6.30pm 

Friday 20th March Fitness Challenge – Seaton House School x 10 
pupils – yr 5/6 

12-3.30 

Tuesday 24th March Selected Year 6 pupils to Biggin Hill (F1 
competition winners) 

 

Tuesday 24th March Yr 6 SATs Booster intervention class 3.45-5.15pm 
All Year 6 
pupils  

Friday 27th March  END OF TERM – school closes at 2pm  

30th, 31st March and 1st, 2nd 
April 

Easter Booster Classes Y6 selected 
pupils 

Monday 13th April  Children return to school 8.45am 

Tuesday 14th April 
Tuesday 21st April 

Yr 6 SATs Booster intervention classes for the 
next 4 weeks 

3.45-5.15pm 
 



 

Tuesday 28th April 
Tuesday 5th May 

All Y6 pupils 

Thursday 23rd April Y3 to Wetlands Centre All day 

Friday 8th May  Fitness Challenge – Seaton House School x 10 
pupils – yr 5/6 FINALs 

9-12.30 

11th – 14th May SATs Week  

Monday 18th May Y6 to Harry Potter  

Wednesday 20th May Teaching & Learning Committee Governor’s 
meeting 

6.30pm 

Friday 22nd May Pupils break up for half term  

25th -29th  May HALF TERM  

Monday 1st June Staff INSET day  

Tuesday 2nd  June Children return to school 8.45am 

Tuesday 2nd June Year 6 to BFI for Learning Spanish Day Leave at 9am 

Wednesday 3rd June  Year 4 to BFI – Floella Benjamin’s Coming to 
England 

Leave at 9am 

Wednesday 10th June School Business Committee Governor meeting 6.30pm 

Thursday 11th June Monster Kickabout – inter house football 
tournament – please wear own football kit or PE 
kit to school 

All 

Monday 22nd June Croydon Athletics qualifiers selected 

Thursday 25th June Croydon Athletics finals  

Monday 29th June Whole School Sports Day at Croydon Arena All day 

Monday 6th July Croydon Music & Arts (CMA) Primary Showcase 
at Fairfield Halls 

Y4 

Wednesday 8th July Full Governing Board Meeting 6.30pm 

Friday 17th July END OF TERM  2pm finish 

Friday 17th July Year 6 Celebration of Achievement  5.30pm 

Monday 20th July Staff INSET Day No pupils 


